First Nation Sockeye kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2018

Wednesday, February 6, 2019

AREA Below Port Mann Port Mann to Mission to |Harrison to[ Hope to Sawmill | Subtotal - Pt. Mann
Bridge Mission Harrison Hope Cr. to Sawmill
GEAR All All All All All All
ENDING Total Cumulative
7-Jan 0 0| 0
14-Jan 0 0 0
21-Jan 0 0| 0
28-Jan 0 0| 0
4-Feb 0 0 0
11-Feb 0 0 0
18-Feb 0 0 0
25-Feb 0 0 0
4-Mar| 0 0| 0
11-Mar| 0 0| 0
18-Mar| 0 0| 0
25-Mar 0 0| 0
1-Apr, 0 0 0
8-Apr 0 0| 0
15-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0
22-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6-May 0 0 0 0 0 0
13-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20-May| 0 0| 0
27-May| 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0
3-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0
24-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1-Jul 0 0 5 23 9 37 37 81
8-Jul 2 63 96 235 208 602 604 641
15-Jul 0 10 0 2 12 12 653
22-Jul 61 18 0 18 79 732
29-Jul 17414 13869 9822 8586 15823 48100 65514 66246
5-Aug 3753 10423 7075 3340 12664 33502 37255 103501
12-Aug 73840 159 20 179 74019 177520
19-Aug 50744 14170 7948 2854 14839 39811 90555, 268075
26-Aug 21592 52905 30349 12627 42896 138777 160369 428444
2-Sep 6426 24948 18574 7654 12658 63834 70260 498704
9-Sep 1819 5468 9893 5363 18614 39338 41157 539861
16-Sep 250 15 1590 284 0 1889 2139 542000
23-Sep 260 0 8656 5664 0 14320 14580 556580
30-Sep 226 0 10270 7980 0 18250 18476 575056
7-Oct 0 5227 10684 0 15911 15911 590967
14-Oct 1 0 522 2700 3222 3223 594190
21-Oct| 0 1 2 7 10 10 594200
28-Oct 0 1 6 0 7 7 594207
4-Nov 0 0 19 0 19 19| 594226
11-Nov 1 0 9 0 9 10 594236
18-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 594236
25-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 594236
2-Dec 0 0 594236
9-Dec 0 0 594236
16-Dec 0 0 594236
23-Dec 0 0 594236
30-Dec 0 0 594236
6-Jan 0 0 594236
Total 176389 122022 110091 68001 117733 417847 594236




